

COUNTIE(S) : WALDO

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015615.00

COMPLETION DATE : 12/19/09

=====

PROJECT(S): BR-1561(500)X
BR-1561(600)X

LOCATION(S): ISLESBORO, TRANSFER BRIDGE REPLACEMENTTATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LINCOLNVILLE, TRANSFER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ISLESBORO & LINCOLNVILLE, TRANSFER BRIDGE REPLACEMENTS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000008 CIANBRO CORPORATION	\$ 5,398,420.00	100.0000%
2	000105 PROCK MARINE COMPANY	\$ 5,509,000.00	102.0484%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000008 CIANBRO CORPORATION		(2) 000105 PROCK MARINE, CO.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 CONTRACT ITEMS							
0010 202.01 REMOVING STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS DEMOLITION	LUMP	450000.00000	450000.00	220400.00000	220400.00		
0020 501.252 PILE JACKETS	LUMP	29000.00000	29000.00	14160.00000	14160.00		
0030 501.703 STEEL PIPE PILES, DELIVERED AND INSTALLED	1100.000 LF	200.00000	220000.00	175.00000	192500.00		
0040 502.221 ABUTMENT MODIFICATIONS	LUMP	52000.00000	52000.00	77405.00000	77405.00		
0050 504.510 MISC. FABRICATION	LUMP	65000.00000	65000.00	13800.00000	13800.00		
0060 531.40 TRANSFER BRIDGE	2.000 EA	1500000.00000	3000000.00	1357800.00000	2715600.00		
0070 608.62 GENERATOR PAD	LUMP	32000.00000	32000.00	71080.00000	71080.00		
0080 610.201 STONE RIPRAP	LUMP	9000.00000	9000.00	5486.00000	5486.00		
0090 626.40 HOIST TOWER FOUNDATION	LUMP	635000.00000	635000.00	1127368.00000	1127368.00		
0100 639.19 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	20000.00000	20000.00	18400.00000	18400.00		
0110 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	180.000 SF	19.00000	3420.00	25.00000	4500.00		

COUNTIE(S): WALDO

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015615.00

=====

			(1) 000008		(2) 000105		()	
			CIANBRO CORPORATION		PROCK MARINE, CO.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	160.000 LS	4000.00000	4000.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0130 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	463000.00000	463000.00	401201.00000	401201.00		
0140 832.071	CONTRACTOR ALLOWANCE CMP	LUMP	16000.00000	16000.00	16000.00000	16000.00		
0150 910.40	ELECTRICAL - TRANSFER BRIDGE	2.000 EA	200000.00000	400000.00	310550.00000	621100.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	5,398,420.00	\$	5,509,000.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	5,398,420.00	\$	5,509,000.00	\$	